VIl Memorial Miguel Angel Vives Gomis
ELCHE, 13 - 14/5/2023

Prueba 9
14/05/2023 - 9:40

400m Libre

Open
Lista de salida

Serie1de 4

1 LLINARES CARDENAL, Diego

AN

10

2 GREGORIO SANCHEZ, Martin Nicolas 10

3 RUIZ JIMENEZ, Xavier

4 PEREZ RUIZ, Enrique

5 VOOIJS NUNEZ, Liam
6 NEBOT TENA, Pablo

7 ORTEGA CASTRO, lker

Serie 2de 4

2 ESCOBAR GIL, Aitor

3 OLIVER URENA, Marcos
4 SANTANA ROCA, Pol

5 MAGRO BLEDA, Natalia
6 ALBERTOS MATA, Paula
7 AMBROS RAMIREZ, Aneu

Serie 3de 4

2 1ZQUIERDO RQOS, Leonor

3 VALENCIA DELGADO, Carlota
4 INFANTES GARAY, Alejandra
5 BONDARENKO SOLTS, Sofia
6 RAMIREZ GOMEZ, Aitana

Serie 4 de 4

1 ARAUJO MARTINEZ, Miguel

2 ARNAU LINARES, Joel

3 ESCUDERO SATURNO, Felix
4 CANDELA PATINO, Pablo

5 CARRETERO TOLSADA, Aaron
6 ALONSO SANCHEZ, Javier

7 VARGAS TOMAS, Alejandro

8 LOBO MARTINEZ, Victor

10
09
10
10
10

12
11
11
13
13
13

12
11
11
12
12

10
09
10
09
09
09
09
10

00636 - C.N. Alcobendas
01203 - C.D. El Valle

C.N. Terrassa

C.P. La Roda

C.N. Delfin

Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
C.N. Terrassa

C.N. Terrassa

C.N. Lorca

C.N. Terrassa

01203 - C.D. El Valle
01203 - C.D. El Valle
C.N. Terrassa

Ucam C.N. Fuensanta Impulso
00827 - A.D. Rivas Natacion
01203 - C.D. El Valle

Club Natacion Cmd Horadada
01203 - C.D. El Valle

Ucam C.N. Fuensanta Impulso
C.N. Terrassa

Ucam C.N. Fuensanta Impulso
C.N. Villena Alto Vinalopo

C.P. LaRoda

00636 - C.N. Alcobendas

C.N. Delfin

C.N. Terrassa

5:55.51
5:28.92
5:19.53
5:16.15
5:16.89
5:23.26
5:33.85

6:45.56
6:05.36
5:34.16
5:53.11
6:34.33
6:58.10

6:07.17
5:20.86
5:10.44
5:13.26
5:48.44

5:10.36
5:02.10
4:55.73
4:21.54
4:48.06
4:58.26
5:09.61
5:15.32

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277

Registered to Federaciéon Comunidad Valenciana
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